

Category	Description	Qty	uom	\$/unit	Total
General	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 50,000	\$ 50,000
General	Quality Control	3	%	\$ 26,054	\$ 26,054
General	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000
General Subtotal					\$ 101,054
SWPPP	NOI Permit	1	LS	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500
SWPPP	Silt Fence	3,000	LF	\$ 4	\$ 12,000
SWPPP	Straw Waddles	20	EA	\$ 200	\$ 4,000
SWPPP	Street Sweeping	1	LS	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000
SWPPP	Trackout Pad	2	EA	\$ 2,500	\$ 5,000
SWPPP	Concrete Washout	2	EA	\$ 1,500	\$ 3,000
SWPPP	Inspections	20	EA	\$ 1,200	\$ 24,000
SWPPP Total					\$ 70,500
West Earthwork	Clear and Grub	24,760	SF	\$ 0.20	\$ 4,952
West Earthwork	Remove Asphalt Pavement	31,790	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 31,790
West Earthwork	Cut/Fill	1,300	CY	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,400
West Earthwork	Remove and Recompect	38,200	SF	\$ 0.20	\$ 7,640
West Earthwork	Finish Grade	38,200	SF	\$ 0.08	\$ 3,056
West Earthwork Total					\$ 57,838
East Earthwork	Clear and Grub	24,820	SF	\$ 0.20	\$ 4,964
East Earthwork	Remove Asphalt Pavement	18,900	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 18,900
East Earthwork	Cut/Fill	580	CY	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,640
East Earthwork	Remove and Recompect	32,830	SF	\$ 0.20	\$ 6,566
East Earthwork	Finish Grade	32,830	SF	\$ 0.08	\$ 2,626
East Earthwork Total					\$ 37,696
West Roundabout	4.5" HMA Pavement	33520	SF	\$ 3.50	\$ 117,320
West Roundabout	Curb Island	3	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500
West Roundabout	Striping	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000
West Roundabout	Sign Panel	10	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000
West Roundabout	Sign Post	7	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800
West Roundabout	Sign Panel, Post and Slip Base	6	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 10,200
West Roundabout	UTBC	1,310	CY	\$ 65.00	\$ 85,150
West Roundabout	Type F C&G (Includes UTBC)	255	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,300
West Roundabout	Type Q C&G (Includes UTBC)	140	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,600
West Roundabout	4" Topsoil	230	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,050
West Roundabout	Adjust Structure to grade	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000
West Roundabout	3" HMA Pavement (Driveway)	2420	SF	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,050
West Roundabout	Rock Mulch	1480	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,360
West Roundabout					\$ 315,330
East Roundabout	4.5" HMA Pavement	29720	SF	\$ 3.50	\$ 104,020
East Roundabout	Curb Island	3	SF	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500
East Roundabout	Striping	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000
East Roundabout	Sign Panel	12	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800
East Roundabout	Sign Post	9	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600
East Roundabout	Sign Panel, Post and Slip Base	6	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 10,200
East Roundabout	Fence	320	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,800
East Roundabout	UTBC	1,110	CY	\$ 65.00	\$ 72,150
East Roundabout	Type F C&G (Includes UTBC)	290	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 17,400
East Roundabout	Type Q C&G (Includes UTBC)	170	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,800
East Roundabout	4" Topsoil	140	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,900
East Roundabout	Adjust Structure to Grade	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500
East Roundabout	Rock Mulch	2240	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 15,680
East Roundabout					\$ 301,350
Storm Drain	18" Storm Drain Pipe (RCP)	350	LF	\$ 85	\$ 29,750
Storm Drain	3'x3' Storm Drain Box	2	EA	\$ 4,500	\$ 9,000
Storm Drain	4' Storm Drain Manhole	1	EA	\$ 7,000	\$ 7,000
Storm Drain	Ditch RipRap	1500	SF	\$ 20	\$ 30,000
Storm Drain	Flared End Section	2	EA	\$ 5,000	\$ 10,000
Storm Drain Total					\$ 85,750
Base Improvements Total					\$ 868,464
Dry Utilities	Power and Street Lights	2	EA	\$ 10,000	\$ 20,000
Dry Utilities Subtotal					\$ 20,000
Landscaping	Landscape	2	EA	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 20,000
Landscaping Subtotal					\$ 20,000
Grand Total					\$ 1,009,518